Race Date
July 28, 2024

Overall
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Name
Sam Flessner
Evan Meyer
James Sullivan
Rian Jacquat
Scott Davis
Shannon Staron
Julie Verwijst
Kevin Scanlan
John Wardrop
Lucas Matthys
Karen Grabowski
Diego Darquea
Camille Tan
Rachel Abel
Brigitte Kusevskis
Kimberly Lynch
Robert Thomas
Andrelina Rodriguez
Jonathan Poloncsik
Mary Pletch
Sharon Moritz
Michael Robie
Marsha Mallett
Maurice Tetzlaff
Christine Jankovich
Bill Stoll
Wendy Van Curen
Steven Wernikoff
Abby Fordham
Thomas Brickey
Scot Phinney
Jeff Mullarkey
Jean Stein
Matthew Gorbaty
Tracey Kons
Trudy Wakeman
Elizabeth Dunlap
Jack Deibert
Phyllis Camilleri
Cori Allison
Kathy Young
Mj Tarabein
Pam Kaloustian
Brooke Ziolo
Matthew Keller
Collene Miller
Don Alsen

CRYSTAL LAKE AQUATHON

Overall Finish List

City

Wheaton IL
Crystal Lake IL
Lake Bluff IL
Bolingbrook IL
Lake In The Hills IL
Highland Park IL
Edgerton WI
Oakwood Hills 1L
Gurnee IL
Mchenry IL

Park Ridge IL
Northbrook IL
Plainfield IL

Third Lake IL
Buffalo Grove IL
Hawthorn Woods IL
Crystal Lake IL
Des Plaines IL
Oak Park IL
Woodstock IL

Elk Grove Village IL
Schaumburg IL
Lake Zurich 1L
Naperville IL

Lake Forest IL
Woodstock IL
Portville NY
Evanston IL
Barrington IL
Village Of Lakewood
Chicago IL

Park Ridge IL
Lake Forest IL
Wind Point WI
Indianapolis IN
Lake In The Hills IL
Crystal Lake IL
Clarksville TN
Clarksville TN
Crystal Lake IL
Crystal Lake IL
Kildeer IL
Arlington Heights IL
Crystal Lake IL
Saint Charles IL
Cary IL

Palatine IL

Race held in Crystal Lake, IL. Results by Race Time,

2 MILE SWIM

AG Place

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
20-24
50-54
Top Fin
Top Fin
65-69
50-54
30-34
Top Fin
50-54
40-44
50-54
45-49
60-64
70-99
45-49
35-39
60-64
65-69
60-64
45-49
45-49
45-49
55-59
55-59
55-59
40-44
55-59
65-69
60-64
55-59
45-49
50-54
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
40-44
70-99
60-64
65-69
40-44
40-44
60-64
70-99

Time
43:17.4
44:47.0
46:59.0
48:26.0
48:26.8
48:30.8
48:38.8
48:54.9
49:32.7
51:18.1
51:26.7
51:41.9
51:52.4
53:02.8
53:03.1
53:20.2
53:25.3
53:26.1
53:45.4
53:52.1
55:19.8
55:25.7
56:09.2
57:00.7

1:00:16.3
1:00:58.5
1:01:17.7
1:01:27.5
1:01:28.3
1:01:41.1
1:01:41.4
1:01:55.9
1:02:07.8
1:03:06.0
1:03:23.4
1:03:30.1
1:03:38.0
1:04:03.6
1:04:07.8
1:04:09.4
1:04:46.9
1:05:38.4
1:07:35.4
1:.07:51.7
1:08:08.5
1:09:54.7
1:16:12.6

07/30/2024 07:02:45



Race Date
July 28, 2024

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Name
Spencer Huebner
Andrea Pracht
Tessa Wilson
Ryan Moore
Emily Rose Davis
Nancy Wentink
Matt Carey
John Walker
Jamie Long
Amelia Gracey

CRYSTAL LAKE AQUATHON

Overall Finish List

City

Pingree Grove IL
Crystal Lake IL
West Brooklyn IL
Lake Forest IL
Fox River Grove IL
Bradenton FL
Doha

South Milwaukee WI
Winnebago IL
Grayslake IL

Race held in Crystal Lake, IL. Results by Race Time,

2 MILE SWIM

AG Place

70-99
45-49
40-44
40-44
35-39
70-99
40-44
70-99
40-44
45-49

Time
1:18:26.9
1:19:47.2
1:20:33.9
1:20:43.2
1:20:53.2
1:21:10.0
1:21:30.6
1:26:58.9
1:28:34.5
1:30:26.6

07/30/2024 07:02:45



